GROUP A

16(NOTE 3)

~ ~
26 -

19(N0T‘E3/)N

Exploded View : EV ALTCOMPRT G4.5L C2

Drawing No. : A0000148667

Page 1 of 2

Revision : -A-
Date : 6/27/19



EXPLODED VIEW: EV ALTCOMPRT G4.5L C2

DRAWING #: A0000148667 GROUPD
ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 A0000115958 1 RTR 390 48AD1 CPL PROT GAS 2019
2 A0000115973 1 STR 390 48AD1 PROT GAS 2019
A0000191835 1 STR 390 48GD1 PROT GAS 2019
A0000243983 1 STR 390 48KD1 PROT GAS 2019
A0000291994 1 STR 390 48JD1 PROT GAS 2019
3 0C9708 REF INSTR HYPOT TEST (NOT SHOWN)
4 10000036241 REF HOUSING FLYWHEEL MACHINING CPL
5 0A8240 2 FLEX PLATE SAE10
6 0G0724 1 FAN MACHINED 390 SAE ALTERATOR
7 0E5706 1 REAR BEARING CARRIER 390/DRCT
8 OF7874A 1 ASSY BRUSH HOLDER 390/HSB
9 077043A 1 CONDUIT FLEX .38" ID (60”)
10 G038150 4 WASHER FLAT #8 ZINC
11 0G1929 1 KEY SQ 3/8 X 2-1/4 STEEL
12 077043F 1 CONDUIT FLEX 1.25"ID (30" LG)
13 04576100CH 4 STUD M14-2.0 X 600 G5 ZINC
14 (052646 4 WASHER FLAT M14
15 G043123 4 WASHER LOCK M14
16 G051779 4 NUT HEX M14-2.0 G8 YEL CHR
(2)17 0A2601 1 SCREW HHC M16-2.0 X 45 G8.8
18 0A2602 1 WASHER FLAT .688ID X 3.250D
(2)19 0A8258 6 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 25 C10.9
20 G051769 6 WASHER LOCK M12
21 0C3992 4 SCREW HHTT M4-0.7 X 16 BP
22 G022264 4 WASHER LOCK #8-M4
(1)23 G047248 1 BALL BEARING-45 MM
(1)24 G070892 1 SLIP RING MACHINED
25 029333A 1 TIE WRAP UL 7.4"X .19" BLK (NOT SHOWN)
26 G022129 6 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
27 G022145 6 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
28 G063837 6 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 30 C10.9C
29 (049808 6 WASHER FLAT M12
30 A0000100190 1 COUPLER 390 SAE PD
31 G049721 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 35 C8.8 CLR
32 G022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
33 0D3700 4 NUT FLANGE M6-1.0 NYLOK
34 0K18270ST03 2 SCROLL 390 ALTERNATOR

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED :
(1) ROTOR REPLACEMENT PARTS.
(2) APPLY MEDIUM STRENGTH BLUE THREAD LOCKING FLUID TO THREADS.
(3) TORQUE VALUES: (FOR REFERENCE ONLY)
ITEM #16 - 102 ft-Ibs.
ITEM #17 - 123 ft-Ibs.
ITEM #19 - 20 ft-lbs.
(4) ALL STANDARD HARDWARE TO BE TORQUED PER EDS001.

REVISION: -A-
DATE: 8/20/2019

Page 2 of 2



